
 

 

Senior Boys (Coach - Calvin) 

Date Time Opponent  Location 
Tuesday, Sept 23 6pm CSS Walnut Grove 
Thursday, Sep 25 6pm Aldergrove Chilliwack Secondary  
    
Wednesday, Oct 1 6pm Walnut Grove Aldergrove Community 

Secondary 
    
Tuesday, Oct 7 8pm CSS Chilliwack Secondary 
Thursday, Oct 9 6pm Aldergrove Walnut Grove 
    
Tuesday, Oct 14 8pm Walnut Grove HOME -RHSS 
Thursday, Oct 16 6pm CSS Aldergrove Community 

Secondary 
    
Tuesday, Oct 21 8pm Aldergrove HOME -RHSS 
    
Tuesday, Oct 28 8pm Walnut Grove Walnut Grove 
Oct 31 & Nov 1 TBD Tournament WJ Mouat 

 

Senior Girls (Coach – Ms. Ross) 

Date Time Opponent  Location 
Wednesday, Sept 17 6pm Langley Fine Arts Aldergrove Community Secondary 
Sept 19 & 20 TBD Tournament  Nanaimo  
    
Monday, Sept 22 8pm Abby Senior Abby Senior 
    
Thursday, Oct 2 6pm DW Poppy Aldergrove Community Secondary 
Oct 3 & 4 TBD Tournament Chilliwack 
    
Monday, Oct 6 6pm Abby Traditional Highroad Academy  
Wednesday, Oct 8 8pm GWG 2 HOME -RHSS 
    
Wednesday, Oct 15 6pm Sardis DW Poppy 
Friday, Oct 17 TBD Tournament Brookswood 
    
Monday, Oct 20 8pm Highroad Academy HOME -RHSS 
Wednesday, Oct 22 6pm WJM 2 Abby Traditional 
    
Monday, Oct 27 8pm Aldergrove HOME -RHSS 
Wednesday, Oct 29 6pm Imagine Highroad Academy 

 



Junior Girls (Coach – Greg) 

Date Time Opponent  Location 
September 17 315pm Play Day WJ Mouat  
    
September 24 315pm Play Day Abbotsford Chsitian  
    
September 26 & 27 3pm 

onwards 
Tournament  HOME - RHSS 

    
September 29 TBD Play Day Earl Marriot 
October 1 315pm Play Day HOME - RHSS 
October 2-4 TBD Tournament VIU – Nanaimo  
    
October 8 315pm Play Day Robert Bateman 
    
October 15 315pm Play Day Yale 
    
October 22 315pm Play Day HOME - RHSS 
    
October 29 315pm Playoffs TBD 
    
October 31 & Nov 1 ALL 

DAY 
Halloween Tournament HOME - RHSS 

 
Grade 9 Girls (Mr. Verheyen & Mr. Shcmidt) 

Date Time Opponent  Location 
September 17 315pm Play Day Mission 
    
September 24 315pm Play Day HOME - RHSS 
    
September 26 & 27 3pm 

onwards 
Tournament  HOME - RHSS 

    
October 1 315pm Play Day Dashmesh (DPS) 
    
October 8 315pm Play Day HOME - RHSS 
    
October 15 315pm Play Day Heritage Park 
    
October 22 315pm Play Day Abby Senior 
    
October 29 315pm Play Day Dashmesh (DPS) 
    
October 31 & Nov 1 ALL Day Halloween Tournament HOME - RHSS 

 


